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PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

COMPLETE BOTTOM HOUSING2050-900-B-1011

VENTING COVER2050-900-T12

VACUUM RELIEF VALVEVRV-2050123

VRV GASKET233-GASKET-3124

OCI MEDIA 50 LBOCI-2050-50185

MIST ELIMINATOR PAD2500 ACFM46

PAD DOOR GASKETAAU-200-G77

3/8-16 x 1.1" STUD1555-S908

3/8-16 HEAVY HEX NUT1556909

PAD DOOR2050-200-9710

SEALING WASHERW38S-3169011

COVER LATCHSV-LATCH412

FLOAT ACTUATED DRAIN2050-DRAIN113

B

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

shardy
3/16/2022

DWG NO

10-2050FAPC-IWS-900

TITLE

SEWER VENT, 10" ODOR CONTROL, 900 LBS

MEDIA

SIZE

C

SCALE

ROBERT H. WAGER CO., INC.

REV

1/10
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